Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1301 Connecticut Ave NW, 20036, Washington, US, Calumet-Norvelt, United States
+12026291534 - https://ltattebakery.com/

The menu of Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle from Calumet-Norvelt includes 97 dishes. On average the
dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/calumetnorvelt/tatte-bakery-cafe-dupont-circle/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/calumetnorvelt/tatte-bakery-cafe-dupont-circle

Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Men

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED MATCHA LATTE

Entrées

FATTOUSH SALAD

Soups

CHICKEN KALE SOUP

Mains

LAMB KEBAB PITA

Salad

CRUNCHY HALLOUMI SALAD

Toast
TOAST

A La Carte

AVOCADO TARTINE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Main

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
SANDWICH

$14.0

$15.0

$15.5

$14.0

$5.3

$13.9

$13.0

Kids Menu

KIDS SANDWICH $6.5

Kebab

CHICKEN PITA $13.5

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

House Specials

CROISSANT BREAKFAST

SANDWICH $12.3

Salades
QUICHE LORRAINE SALAD $11.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE

SANDWICH $14.3

Burgers & Sandwiches

TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH $13.5

Tea
ICED BLACK TEA

Bakery

MORNING BUN $4.3

Lebanese
SPINACH CHICKPEA SOUP



Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Men

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME $14.9

Healthy Choices

MUESLI

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Appetizers / Starters

BREAD BUTTER $7.0

Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT $5.3

Eggstraordinary Sammies

BISCUIT EGG SANDWICH $10.5

Epilogue

HALVA CHOCOLATE CHUNK

COOKIE $4.0

Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Popular Kebab Plates

LAMB KEBAB PLATE $15.0

Brunch (Available On
Weekends)

EGG IN THE HOLE WITH HAM

CHEESE $16.0

Desserts, Cookies, & Nuts
HALVA BROWNIE (GF) $4.8

Bagels, Rolls, And Other

Baked Goods

PLAIN CROISSANT $4.3
Breakfast

TRADITIONAL SHAKSHUKA $16.0
EGG IN THE HOLE $14.5
Drinks

COLD BREW

ORANGE JUICE 120Z $6.3
Starters

LAMB HASH $16.3

ROASTED SALMON SANDWICH $17.5

Tartines & Sandwiches

PROSCIUTTO FRIED EGG TARTINE $14.0

SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO
TARTINE

Shaks & Plates

CHICKPEA FAVA PLATE $13.0

LAMB MEATBALL LABNEH
SHAKSHUKA

$15.0

$17.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN



Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Men

Tartines &Amp;
Sandwiches

PROSCIUTTO, SQUASH

POMEGRANATE TARTINE $14.0
ROASTED SQUASH MUSHROOM ¢, .
SANDWICH .
Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

TUNA NICOISE SALAD $15.9
GREEN NUTTY SALAD $15.0
Salads &Amp; Soups

CHICKEN, WHITE BEAN, SQUASH SOUP

GREENS WITH FETA AVOCADO
MOUSSE

MAPLE, SQUASH CHICKEN SALAD $15.9

$13.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
DESSERTS

CHICKEN

SALAD

Ingredients Used
RASPBERRY

TUNA

EGG

CHEESE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $5.0
ICED MOCHA
ESPRESSO

ICED LATTE
LATTE

Breakfast All Day

TOMATO GOAT CHEESE
SCRAMBLED EGG PLATE

ROASTED PEAR, GRANOLA
LABNEH

SPINACH, JERUSALEM
ARTICHOKE EGG PLATE CILBIR

HALLOUMI SUNNY-SIDE
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

PROSCIUTTO PARMESAN
SCRAMBLED EGG PLATE

SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO,
EGG SANDWICH

Sandwiches
TUNA SANDWICH

% TURKEY BLAT
BLAT

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
PROSCIUTTO FIG PANINI

FRESH MOZZERELLA SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Shaks &Amp; Plates

ROASTED SALMON WINTER
VEGETABLE RICE BOWL

POTATO, MUSHROOM, BACON
SHAKSHUKA

LEEK, POTATO SPINACH QUICHE
SALAD

CAVATELLI WITH WINTER
VEGETABLES

$11.8

$10.5

$13.0

$10.9

$11.8

$13.5

$13.5
$14.0
$13.8
$13.5
$14.3
$13.0
$12.0
$11.0

$19.5

$16.5

$10.5

$17.0



Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Men

ROASTED MUSHROOM, SPINACH

POTATO BOWL

ROASTED SQUASH MUSHROOM

FARRO BOWL

SHORT RIB, BROCCOLINI, LENTIL

COUSCOUS BOWL

BROCCOLINI, LENTIL COUSCOUS

BOWL

Beverages

ICED HONEY HALVA LATTE 12 OZ

$13.5

$14.0

$21.5

$13.5

$5.8

= BOX OF COFFEE $25.3
""] HONEY HALVA LATTE 12 o
W oz
NITRO
KALE APPLE JUICE 120Z $6.3
SPARKLING MATCHA LEMONADE ¢
16 OZ
ICED GOLDEN GREEN TEA
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE 16 OZ $6.0
PEAR JUICE 120Z $6.3

Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle

1301 Connecticut Ave NW,
20036, Washington, US,

Calumet-Norvelt, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-19:40
Tuesday 07:00-19:40
Wednesday 07:00-19:40
Thursday 07:00-19:40
Friday 07:00-19:40
Saturday 07:00-19:40
Sunday 08:00-18:40

URINES

HESTIN


https://menuweb.menu/

