Tatte





Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1301 Connecticut Ave NW, 20036, Washington, US, Calumet-Norvelt, United States +12026291534 - https://tattebakery.com/









The **menu of Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle** from Calumet-Norvelt includes **97** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.

Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED MATCHA LATTE		KIDS SANDWICH	\$6.5
Entrées		Kebab	
FATTOUSH SALAD	\$14.0	CHICKEN PITA	\$13.5
	•		,
Soups		Smoothie & Co	
CHICKEN KALE SOUP		ICED CHAI LATTE	
Mains		House Specials	
LAMB KEBAB PITA	\$15.0	CROISSANT BREAKFAST	\$12.3
		SANDWICH	,
Salad		Salades	
CRUNCHY HALLOUMI SALAD	\$15.5	QUICHE LORRAINE SALAD	\$11.0
Toast		QOIOTTE ZOTATA MILE OF ALFA	41110
		Hot Drinks	
TOAST		COFFEE	
A La Carte			
AVOCADO TARTINE	\$14.0	Bread	
	42110	SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$14.3
Dessert		SANDWICH	
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$5.3	Burgers & Sandwiche	S
Indian		TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$13.5
CHAILATTE		Tea	
OHALLATIL			
Croques		ICED BLACK TEA	
CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$13.9	Bakery	
		MORNING BUN	\$4.3
Main			• -
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SANDWICH	\$13.0	Lebanese	
-			

SPINACH CHICKPEA SOUP

			-	
Open Sandwich CROQUE MADAME	\$14.9	Desserts, Cookies, & N	Nuts \$4.8	
Healthy Choices MUESLI		Bagels, Rolls, And Other Baked Goods		
Hot Drink		PLAIN CROISSANT	\$4.3	
HOT CHOCOLATE		Breakfast		
Appetizers / Starters		TRADITIONAL SHAKSHUKA EGG IN THE HOLE	\$16.0 \$14.5	
Breakfast Mood	\$7.0	Drinks COLD BREW		
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$5.3	ORANGE JUICE 120Z	\$6.3	
Eggstraordinary Sam	mies	Starters		
BISCUIT EGG SANDWICH	\$10.5	LAMB HASH	\$16.3	
Epilogue		ROASTED SALMON SANDWICH	\$17.5	
HALVA CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$4.0	Tartines & Sandwiche	S	
		PROSCIUTTO FRIED EGG TARTINE	\$14.0	
Mixed Soups TOMATO SOUP		SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO TARTINE	\$15.0	
Danular Kabab Dlatas		Shaks & Plates		
Popular Kebab Plates		CHICKPEA FAVA PLATE	\$13.0	
LAMB KEBAB PLATE	\$15.0	LAMB MEATBALL LABNEH SHAKSHUKA	\$17.0	
Brunch (Available On Weekends)		Restaurant Category		
EGG IN THE HOLE WITH HAM	¢1C 0	VEGAN		

\$16.0

VEGETARIAN

CHEESE

Tartines &Amp		ICED LATTE		
Sandwiches		LATTE		
PROSCIUTTO, SQUASH POMEGRANATE TARTINE	\$14.0	Breakfast All Day	y	
ROASTED SQUASH MUSHROOM SANDWICH	\$13.5	TOMATO GOAT CHEESE SCRAMBLED EGG PLATE	;	\$11.8
Salads		ROASTED PEAR, GRANOL LABNEH	- A	\$10.5
CHICKEN SALAD		SPINACH, JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE EGG PLATE O	NI DID	\$13.0
TUNA NICOISE SALAD	\$15.9	HALLOUMI SUNNY-SIDE		
GREEN NUTTY SALAD	\$15.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	:	\$10.9
Salads &Amp Soups		PROSCIUTTO PARMESAN SCRAMBLED EGG PLATE		
CHICKEN, WHITE BEAN, SQUASH S	SOUP	SMOKED SALMON, AVOCA	ADO,	\$13.5
GREENS WITH FETA AVOCADO MOUSSE	\$13.0	Sandwiches		
MAPLE, SQUASH CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.9			040 =
TI T 0(D) I		TUNA SANDWI		\$13.5
These Types Of Dishe	S	TURKEY BLAT BLAT		\$14.0 \$13.8
Are Being Served		CHICKEN SALAD SANDWI		\$13.5
DESSERTS CHICKEN		PROSCIUTTO FIG PANINI		\$14.3
		FRESH MOZZERELLA SANDWICH		\$13.0
SALAD		GRILLED CHEESE		\$12.0
Ingredients Used		BREAKFAST SANDWICH		\$11.0
RASPBERRY		Shaks &Amp Pla	atas	
TUNA		•		
EGG		ROASTED SALMON WINTE VEGETABLE RICE BOWL	=R	\$19.5
CHEESE		POTATO, MUSHROOM, BA SHAKSHUKA	CON	\$16.5
Coffee	05. C	LEEK, POTATO SPINACH (SALAD	JUICHE	\$10.5
ICED MOCHA	\$5.0	CAVATELLI WITH WINTER VEGETABLES	:	\$17.0

ESPRESSO

ROASTED MUSHROOM, SPINACH POTATO BOWL	\$13.5	Sh	BOX OF COFFEE	\$25.3
ROASTED SQUASH MUSHROOM FARRO BOWL	\$14.0	and a	HONEY HALVA LATTE 12 OZ NITRO	\$5.8
SHORT RIB, BROCCOLINI, LENTIL COUSCOUS BOWL	\$21.5	KALE APP	LE JUICE 120Z	\$6.3
BROCCOLINI, LENTIL COUSCOUS BOWL	\$13.5	SPARKLIN 16 OZ	G MATCHA LEMONADE	\$5.8
		ICED GOLI	DEN GREEN TEA	
Beverages		ICED PISTA	ACHIO LATTE 16 OZ	\$6.0
ICED HONEY HALVA LATTE 12 OZ	\$5.8	PEAR JUIC	CE 120Z	\$6.3

Tatte Bakery Cafe Dupont Circle

1301 Connecticut Ave NW, 20036, Washington, US, Calumet-Norvelt, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-19:40 Tuesday 07:00-19:40 Wednesday 07:00-19:40 Thursday 07:00-19:40 Friday 07:00-19:40 Saturday 07:00-19:40 Sunday 08:00-18:40

Made with Menu

